Individual Combined Scores

Leatherneck Classic - Wome¢ 11/11/2023 -11/12/2023

Tier 2

Women's Division

Bowler
Rachel Moore
McKenzie Mattice
Paige Plautz
Emaly Kruse
Kasey Eaton
Monica Darrow
Nada Nawwarah Abdul Jalil
Delana Mentel
Paige Carpenter
Brooke Salzman
Barbara Lunsford
Gabriella Evans
Koryn Marquez
Jersey Lessenger
Michele Chancey
Claire Busch
Holly Santucci
Sydney Wilson
Karine Bouchard
Kinsey Miller
Jasmine Mckeel
Olivia Frenz
Jaqueline Witura
Sam Upham
Brianna Acord
Madison Shontz
Mary Orf
Izzy Fletcher
Ariel Engel
Megan Gillson
Marissa Bills
Elena Carr
Carly Zuklin
Brooklyn Gagnon
Kiaralyn Backstrom
Jenna Williams
Leigha Henkel
Gabriella Hernandez
Victoria Cruz Cervantes
Savanah Rodriguez
Trista Rauma
Carissa Johnson
Isabel Tetmeyer
Cydnee Whiteleather
Kadence Bottrall
Allie Williams
Demi Kontos
Katelynn Statz
Kaytlyn Andrews
Olivia Pilcher
Holly Bridges
Emily Newbauer
Amber Wagner
Piper Reams
Hailee Kerr
Ashtyn Woods
Brooklinn Chavez
Kristy Mace
Jordyn Czerw
Isabel Wong
Kiana Hodges
Sarah Mitchell
Alyssa Olson
Jadyn Barr
Jazel Tiquia
Estrella De La Rosa
Jillian Brinkmann
Olivia Daujatas
Morgan Schoon
Katie Strache
Alexa Munhofen
Lucille Mitchell

Moline, IL

Cert. No: 06319

Team
Culver-Stockton College V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Morningside University V
Davenport University V
Saint Xavier University V
Mount Mercy University JV1
Missouri Baptist University V
Judson University V
Mount Mercy University V
Saint Xavier University V
William Penn University V
Ottawa University (KS) V
Culver-Stockton College V
Judson University V
Avila University V
Viterbo University V
Iowa Central Community College V
Davenport University V
Baker University V
Mount Mercy University JV1
Missouri Baptist University JV1
Webber International University V
St. Ambrose University V
Missouri Baptist University JV1
Culver-Stockton College V
Wichita State University V
William Woods University V
Grand View University V
Saint Xavier University V
St. Ambrose University V
Mount Mercy University JV1
Mount Mercy University JV1
Wichita State University V
Ottawa University (KS) JV1
Webber International University V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
Ottawa University (KS) V
Midland University V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
William Woods University V
Morningside University V
Grand View University V
William Penn University V
Davenport University V
Ottawa University (KS) V
Judson University V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
Grand View University V
William Penn University JV1
Ottawa University (KS) V
Viterbo University V
Ottawa University (KS) JV1
Wichita State University V
Rock Valley College V
Wichita State University V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Wichita State University JV1
Columbia College V
Ottawa University (KS) JV1
Columbia College V
Iowa State University V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V1
Ottawa University (KS) V
Ottawa University (KS) JV1
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Governors State University V
Saint Xavier University V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Governors State University V
Morningside University V
William Penn University JV1

Game
1
191
223

Game
2
152
212
267
226
184
173
193
229
196
171
164
223
168
175
215
188
152
173
192
160
179
190
191
191
211
193
223
205
214
178
191
191
197
191
215
170
171
148
189
170
174
170
207
192
182
165
177
173
200
173
162
158
175
154
180
179
178
167
168
185
179
158
141
179
176
178
158
169
182
149
157
155

L

Game
3
231
212
176
183
240
184
215
195
238
215
224
190
203
242
189
151
220
185
191
173
185
190
207
201
163
186
179
234
189
203
199
195
178
182
187
222
213
211
180
205
147
179
176
183
194
189
193
215
161
149
193
180
127
171
176
191
154
183
179
156
151
193
173
170
189
179
211
154
194
179
174
171

COLLEGIATE

Game Game [ndividua Game
4 5 Total Bowled
246 264 1084 5
178 217 1042 5
167 208 1042 5
225 232 1026 5
173 213 1012 5
247 205 1010 5
212 194 1008 5
161 232 1003 5
203 185 995 5
162 220 992 5
192 215 988 5
191 166 984 5
191 214 980 5
200 147 974 5
207 179 973 5
228 188 967 5
199 199 961 5
166 189 960 5
176 234 959 5
209 236 959 5
177 258 957 5
231 172 956 5
193 195 950 5
229 156 946 5
177 188 939 5
199 172 939 5
213 151 938 5
179 165 935 5
202 188 934 5
170 160 934 5
189 156 931 5
164 212 928 5
165 171 926 5
159 221 923 5
200 126 915 5
198 174 911 5
163 205 907 5
188 158 900 5
193 179 895 5
147 177 890 5
194 213 890 5
189 191 886 5
164 165 886 5
226 133 885 5
168 159 884 5
165 181 883 5
156 162 880 5
142 159 880 5
212 143 879 5
135 214 879 5
150 181 875 5
203 176 873 5
212 199 871 5
169 214 868 5
175 178 865 5
148 178 862 5
177 166 861 5
159 205 861 5
176 171 860 5
145 182 859 5
202 154 859 5
175 183 859 5
182 190 857 5
168 174 851 5
145 153 846 5
173 146 845 5
163 136 845 5
155 177 845 5
168 125 843 5
190 186 841 5
163 181 840 5
155 157 840 5

Tourn.
Ave.
216.8
208.4
208.4
205.2

168.6
168.2

168



Carly Snyder
Kamdyn Burman
Aliyah Alleyne
Alexandria Cruez
Hailey Triske
Madeline Ksobiech
Madison Davenport
Kirsten Zirjacks
Megan Kolberg
Samantha Olson
Hailee McCormick
Chloe Siezega
Devyn Coleman
Halie Marean
Rachel Spier
Jasmine Saunders
Kyley Olson
Law'ren Betterson
Madison Pickett
Mallory Cross

Elle Mastbergen
Ariana Chesmore
Miranda Fingerhut
Hailee Hospodar
Audrey Valdez
Ashly Wiegand
Kendell Sheldon
Carmen Silva
Kaitlyn Yearsich
Natalie Gilbert
Chloe Hickland
Lauren Brown
Alexa Klaasen
Samantha Mann
Caitlin Bosko
Kellie Kritzler
Lisa Messer
Remy Asta
Aviana Ordonez
Caitlyn Rawson
Sara Duque

Anna Frahm
Madelyn Lave
Maria Pawlak
Jersie Benson
Jordan May
Ashland Hoyt
Emma Punter
Paris Smith
Michelle Stewart
Carlie Prymek
Riley Fritchley
Adria Steinmetz
Emily Eikenberry
Sydney Chandler
Sammantha Meyers
Katie Limon

Paige Wagner
Macey Wharry
Margaux Fortney
Heidi Johnson
Madison Phillips
Noelle Phillips
Brynna Madison
Alyssa Williams
Courtney Keller
Elena McGuire
Graci Keeton
Chloe Ciecko
Kiera Jors
Danielle Finchman
Rilee Allen
Bryanna Battles
Omani Morales
Lindsey Prosperi
Jerika Koopmeiners
Olivia Nolte

Piper Plautz
Kassandra Foss
Christy Mottier
Elizabeth Barrientos
Samantha Creutz
Emilee Hall
Carina Crouse

Davenport University V

Avila University V

Webber International University V
Missouri Baptist University JV1
William Woods University V

St. Ambrose University JV1

Rock Valley College V

Avila University V

Mount Mercy University V
Augustana College V

Baker University V

Judson University V

Avila University V

Grand View University JV1
Morningside University V
Culver-Stockton College V

Rock Valley College V

Calumet College Of St. Joseph JV1
Grand View University JV1
Columbia College V

Iowa State University V

Hawkeye Community College V
Missouri Baptist University V

St. Ambrose University JV1
Baker University V

Grand View University JV1
Viterbo University V

University Of Saint Mary V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Kansas State University V
Purdue University V

Calumet College Of St. Joseph JV1
Iowa Central Community College V
Governors State University V
Purdue University V

Kansas State University V

Grand View University JV1
Kansas ,University Of V

Baker University V

William Woods University V
Wichita State University V

TIowa Central Community College V
Joliet Junior College V

Rock Valley College V

Luther College V

Iowa State University V

Midland University V

Mount Mercy University V
Wichita State University JV1
Grand View University V

Luther College V

Purdue University V

Iowa State University V

William Penn University JV1
Kansas ,University Of V

William Penn University V
University Of Saint Mary V
Wichita State University JV1
Joliet Junior College V

Calumet College Of St. Joseph JV1
Saint Xavier University V

Wichita State University JV1

St. Ambrose University V

Mount Mercy University V

Iowa State University V

Viterbo University V

Kansas State University V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph JV1
Wichita State University JV1
Grand View University JV1
William Penn University JV1
Culver-Stockton College V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
Davenport University V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
Midland University V

William Penn University JV1
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Missouri Baptist University V
William Penn University V
Kansas State University V
Midland University V

Grand View University V

Luther College V

110

152
128
195
141

158
178

130

121

155
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Sarah Stevanovic
Courtney Baer
MacKenzie McIntyre
Heidi Kloostra
Alivia Johnson
Caroline Ruden
Sydney Hageman
Brianna Hubenett
Shalee Edwards
Madison Holevoet
Emily Wagner
Emily Ziegler
Oliva Helten
Samantha Camilo
Veronyca West
Lauren Funk
Annabelle Bitner
Leann Severson
Shayna Long
Samantha Malley
Libby Leach

Eve Klawiter
Victoria Leal
Patricia Alvarado
Amanda Bohn
Kate Eison

Maria Gonzalez
Lola Moore

Lexi Cerrillo
Cameryn Landers
Caitlyn Ennis
Linda Himes
Jocelyn Demiglio
Samantha Schiefen
Braylie Apperson
Madelyn Lathrop
Cassie Kontos
Kelsey Booker
Haley Tobiasz
Allison Nape
Caitlin Radliff
Erin Williams
Anna Becker
Majayla Boyd
Rhyleigh Wilson
Makenna Verdon
Brianna Ross
Delaney Walsh
Isabella Click
Emily Spicuzza
Ashley Munn
Kaylee Bergstrom
Maeci Williamson
Ashlynn Senecal
Tina Tindall
Genevieve Moeller
Jada Surritte

Mia Cerrillo
Samantha Novak
Kayley Kohler
Danielle Maynard
Rachel Gore
Bethany Johnson
Mackenzie Ullian
Jaelle Hamman
Kaylee Lipp
Kelsie Zanin
Laura Rohlfs
Karley Mason
Breanne West
Audrey Bezella
Kaitlyn Thompson
Lydia Phillips
Kendra Huitt
Kaleigh Buckalew
Madison Ross
Paige Hubert
Darian Mobley
Haley Lueze
Savannah Edmonds
Bailey Tripilas
Polina Philippova
Victoria Potter
Kelcey Aczon-Kawamura

Augustana College V

Missouri Baptist University V
Missouri Baptist University V
Viterbo University V

Kansas State University V
Wichita State University JV1
Luther College V

University Of Saint Mary V

St. Ambrose University JV1

St. Ambrose University JV1
Missouri Baptist University JV1
Midland University V

University Of Saint Mary V
Hawkeye Community College V
Mount Mercy University V
Hawkeye Community College V
Kansas ,University Of V

Rock Valley College V

Governors State University V
Columbia College V

Iowa Central Community College V
Purdue University V

Avila University V

St. Ambrose University V

St. Ambrose University V
Governors State University V
Webber International University V
University Of Saint Mary V

Joliet Junior College V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Missouri Baptist University V
Webber International University V
Luther College V

Morningside University V

Kansas ,University Of V
Augustana College V

Augustana College V

Kansas ,University Of V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
William Penn University V

St. Ambrose University V
Hawkeye Community College V
Baker University V

Columbia College V

St. Ambrose University JV1
Hawkeye Community College V
Augustana College V

Missouri Baptist University JV1
Purdue University V

Joliet Junior College V

Midland University V

Iowa Central Community College V
Ottawa University (KS) JV1
Judson University V

Missouri Baptist University JV1
University Of Saint Mary V

Joliet Junior College V

Augustana College V

Joliet Junior College V

Purdue University V

Grand View University V

William Woods University V
Mount Mercy University V

Mount Mercy University V

Mount Mercy University JV1
Webber International University V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Columbia College V

Augustana College V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
Ottawa University (KS) JV1

Iowa Central Community College V
Baker University V

William Penn University V
Webber International University V
Judson University V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
William Woods University V

St. Ambrose University JV1
Hawkeye Community College V
William Penn University JV1
William Penn University V

179

155

140

121

125

143

149

161

141

123

147

143

139

160

117
108
113
141

162
141

146

161

149

131
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146
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165

139

124

141

169
168
173
142
148

137

158
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145.5

140.5
140
138.5
137.5



Ashley Simpson
Cami Flores
Raelyn Schwarze
Julia Larsen
Lydia Springer
Alyssa Wahnon
Isabella Harnish
Leia Miller

Chloe Day

Resa Laqua
Emily Merten
Emily Barth
Alexandra Lugo
Emma Foland
Jade Wilcox
Kahlen Ranson
Aleesha Oden
Morgan Roark
Lida Burgos
Kayla Devine
Saphyre McCombs
Samantha Smolen
Shaylin Brown
Ashley Wilson
Isabell Cooley
Emma Shaner
Maren Ewertz
Alexis Peters
Kennedy Hughes
Grace Dorst

Alexandra Smith
Amelia McLarty
Brandy Stewart
Breanna Pimentel
Carlie Morrow
Cassidy Stewart
Cynthia Angran
Dahna'adel Duffy
Dana Hanson
Emma Zalud

Gerilynn (Sugar) Delegarito

Grace Ogle
Hannah Bowling
Jada Watkins
Kalie Harris
Kambry Shockley
Kinley Nielsen
Kirsten Butcher

Mackenzie Ondrejcak

Madison Quirk
Olivia Boettcher
Rachel Freeman
Samantha Sonier

Kansas ,University Of V
Augustana College V

Hawkeye Community College V
Hawkeye Community College V
Joliet Junior College V

Mount Mercy University JV1
Davenport University V
Midland University V

Mount Mercy University V
Mount Mercy University JV1
Mount Mercy University JV1

St. Ambrose University V
William Woods University V
Avila University V

Iowa Central Community College V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Wichita State University V
Morningside University V

Saint Xavier University V

St. Ambrose University V
William Penn University JV1
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
St. Ambrose University JV1
Baker University V

Judson University V

Columbia College V
Morningside University V

St. Ambrose University JV1
Rock Valley College V

Kansas ,University Of V

Mount Mercy University V
Lakeland University V

Lakeland University V

Judson University V

Saint Xavier University V
Lakeland University V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
Iowa State University V
Wichita State University JV1
Lakeland University V

Saint Xavier University V
Ottawa University (KS) V
Wichita State University V
Midland University V

Calumet College Of St. Joseph V1

Columbia College V
University Of Saint Mary V
Kansas State University V
William Woods University V
Lakeland University V
Lakeland University V
Kansas State University V
Lakeland University V
Morningside University V
Augustana College V
Augustana College V
Augustana College V

\

Vv

Avila University V

Avila University V

Avila University V

Vv

Baker University V

Baker University V

Baker University V

\

\

Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Columbia College V
Columbia College V
Columbia College V

\

\

\

Culver-Stockton College V
Culver-Stockton College V
Culver-Stockton College V
\

\

Davenport University V
Davenport University V
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Davenport University V

\

\Y

\

Governors State University V
Governors State University V
Governors State University V
\

\Y

Grand View University V

Grand View University V

Grand View University V
Hawkeye Community College V
Hawkeye Community College V
Hawkeye Community College V
\

Iowa Central Community College V
Iowa Central Community College V
Iowa Central Community College V

Y,

\Y

Iowa State University V
Iowa State University V
Iowa State University V

Y

Joliet Junior College V
Joliet Junior College V
Joliet Junior College V
Judson University V
Judson University V
Judson University V

Y,

Kansas ,University Of V
Kansas ,University Of V
Kansas ,University Of V

Y,

Kansas State University V
Kansas State University V
Kansas State University V
Y,

Lakeland University V
Lakeland University V
Lakeland University V

Y,

Vv

Y,

Luther College V

Luther College V

Luther College V

Midland University V
Midland University V
Midland University V

Vv

Y,

Missouri Baptist University V
Missouri Baptist University V
Missouri Baptist University V
Morningside University V
Morningside University V
Morningside University V
Mount Mercy University V
Mount Mercy University V
Vv

Y,

Ottawa University (KS) V
Ottawa University (KS) V
Ottawa University (KS) V
Y,

Vv

Purdue University V
Purdue University V
Purdue University V

Vv

Y,

Rock Valley College V
Rock Valley College V
Rock Valley College V
Saint Xavier University V
Saint Xavier University V
Saint Xavier University V
St. Ambrose University V
St. Ambrose University V
St. Ambrose University V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
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St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
\Y

University Of Saint Mary V
University Of Saint Mary V
University Of Saint Mary V

\Y

\

\Y

Viterbo University V

Viterbo University V

Viterbo University V

\Y

Webber International University V
Webber International University V
Webber International University V
\Y

Wichita State University V
Wichita State University V
Wichita State University V

\Y

William Penn University V
William Penn University V
William Penn University V
William Woods University V
William Woods University V
William Woods University V

V1

Vi

Calumet College Of St. Joseph JV1
Calumet College Of St. Joseph JV1
Calumet College Of St. Joseph JV1
Vi

V1

Vi

Grand View University JV1

Grand View University JV1

Grand View University JV1

Vi

V1

Missouri Baptist University JV1
Missouri Baptist University JV1
Missouri Baptist University JV1
Mount Mercy University JV1
Mount Mercy University JV1
Mount Mercy University JV1

V1

Vi

Ottawa University (KS) JV1
Ottawa University (KS) JV1
Ottawa University (KS) JV1

St. Ambrose University JV1

St. Ambrose University JV1

St. Ambrose University JV1

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of JV1
Vi

Wichita State University JV1
Wichita State University JV1
Wichita State University JV1

Vi

William Penn University JV1
William Penn University JV1
William Penn University JV1

Total Pins Bowled:
Field Ave::

1]
V]
0 0 0 0 0 1]
o
1]
o
0 0 0 0 0 1]
0 0 0 0 0 o
0 0 0 0 0 1]
o
1]
o
0 0 0 0 0 1]
o
1]
o
0 0 0 0 0 1]
o
1]
o
0 0 0 0 0 1]
o
1]
v]
1]
v]
1]
0 0 0 0 0 v]
0 0 0 0 0 1]
v]
1]
v]
0 0 0 0 0 1]
0 0 0 0 0 v]
0 0 0 0 0 1]
v]
1]
v]
0 0 0 0 0 1]
0 0 0 0 0 v]
1]
v]
1]
v]
V]
1]
0 0 0 0 0 V]
0 0 0 0 0 1]
V]
1]
V]
1]
V]
1]
V]
1]
V]
0 0 0 0 0 1]
V]
1]
V]
0 0 0 0 0 1]
V]
1]
V]

34047 34407 34547 34720 34736 172457
162.13 163.84 164.51 165.33 165.41 638.73
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